
SNAKE RIVER TRACK MEET SCHEDULE
2026

     Date        Meet Meet Starts Bus Leaves
Field Running Field Running
Events Events Events Events

Friday February 27 First day of practice NA NA

Friday, March 13 Twin Falls Quad 1:00 1:00 10:00 10:00

Friday, March 20 Kimberly Meet 12:00 2:00 9:00 11:00

Thurs. March 26 Malad Meet 1:00 2:00 10:00 11:00

Friday, April 3 Kimberly Meet 1:00 3:00 10:00 12:00

Thurs. April 9 Filer Meet 12:00 1:30 8:30 10:00

Friday, April 17 Direct.com – ISU 10:00 10:00 8:30 8:30

Thurs. April 23 Westside 1:00 2:00 10:30 11:30

Friday, April 24 Tiger/Griz – IF 2:00 12:00 2:00 12:00

Thurs. April 30 Bingham Meet - 12:00 2:00 10:00 12:00
at Shelley

Thurs. May 7 District Meet
at Pocatello


